Position

Counselor - 195 Days

Student Assistant Il

Student Assistant Il

Student Assistant |l

Student Assistant Il

Student Assistant Il

Student Assistant |l

Student Assistant IV

Student Assistant IV

Other Positions Held Community College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Department

International Student Program

International Student Program

International Student Program

International Student Program

International Student Program

International Student Program

International Student Program

International Student Program

International Student Program

Total Wages
$94,852

$3,076

$2,953

$2,920

$2,344

$1,943

$1,794

$322

$319



