	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Counselor - 195 Days		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	International Student Program	\$94,852
2.	Student Assistant II		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	International Student Program	\$3,076
3.	Student Assistant II		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	International Student Program	\$2,953
4.	Student Assistant II		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	International Student Program	\$2,920
5.	Student Assistant II		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	International Student Program	\$2,344
6.	Student Assistant II		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	International Student Program	\$1,943
7.	Student Assistant II		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	International Student Program	\$1,794
8.	Student Assistant IV		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	International Student Program	\$322
9.	Student Assistant IV		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	International Student Program	\$319